
Usmania Glass Sheet Factory Ltd
Kalurshat I/A. Chittasons

International Tender Notice

Managing Director, Usmania Glass Sheet Factory Ltd, Kalurghat l/A, chandgaon, chittagong invites Sealed Tendersfrom the bonafide lndentors/Manufacturers/Suppliers for suppiy of following goods': 
v !

Tender documents w itn aetaGaipecifrcation{ t..*,
from the office ol:

n^
,ro offin" {iku;

Executive Engineer(Chemical)

Head of Commercial
For Managing Director.

(l) DC office, Chinagong
(2) controller of Accounts, BCrc, BCIC Bhaban (6'r,floor),30-31 DilkushaC/A,Dhaka_1000.
(3) Sr' General Manager, BCIC Branch office, 6, rgrabad'tre. chittagong &
(4) General Manager (A&F), UGSFL, Kalurghat Heavy t/e, Ciittagorig.
'renders will be received up to 12.00 Noon on 04-04-2022 in the tender box kept in the purchase Department of UGSFLtd' and will be opened immediatelv thereafter in presence of the bidders or their representative if any. All thedocutrents mentioned in the tender ,.h.drl. have to be submitted along with the tender and a DD/ pay order/ BankGuarantee must be deposited as "Eamest Money" in favour o1'Usmania Glass Sheet Factory Ltd. No Tenderdocut-nents will be sold at the date of closing. The authority reserves ihe right to accept or reject any or ali tenders eitherin parl or in full without assigning any t"ason what so evei. If tender is not opened for unavoidable circumstances on theopening date mentioned above' it will be opened on the next working day at the same time and venue.

SL.
No

Description of
goods

Tender Enquiry No
& Date

Date & time
of closing

Date &
time of
opening

Earnest Money
(Fixed)
(Taka)

Price oftender
documents

(non-refrrndable)
(Taka)

A. 108 M. Tons
Sodium
Sulphate

(Anhydrous)

UGSFL/PUR/04/
2021-22t(02)

date: 14-02-2022

04-04-2022
at 12-00

Noon

04-04-2022
at 12-05

Noon

40,000.00
(Forty

Thousand)

500.00
(Five Hundred)

Tender notice latest fonnate (htternattonal)


